Shops That Carry Brenda E. Kocher Designs
123 Stitch, Bluffdale, UT www.123stitch.com
ABC Stitch Therapy, Grantham, NH www.abcstitch.com
Always in Stitches, Palm Beach Gardens, FL www.alwaysinstitches.com
Annie & Company Needlepoint, New York, NY www.annieandco.com
Attic Needlework & Collectibles, Mesa, AZ www.atticneedlework.com
Brick City Cross Stitch, Ocala, FL www.brickcitycrossstitch.com
Clark's Crafts, Earlham, IA www.clarkscrafts.com
Creative Stitchery and Frame, Richmond, TX www.creativestitcheryandframe.com
Fancy Works, Bloomington, IN www.fancy-works.com
FUZZ, Boise, ID
Golden Needle, Port Charlotte, FL www.goldeneedle.com
Gone Stitching, Bergenfield, NJ www.gonestitching.net
Heavenly Threads, Castle Rock, CO
Homestead Needle Arts, Grand Blanc, Ml www.homesteadneedlearts.com
Keep Em In Stitches, Summerville, SC www.keepeminstitches.net
Lucia's Needle Arts, Mansfield, PA www.flyingneedle.com
Mimi’s Attic,Tannersville, PA www.mimisattic.com
Nedlewerks, Copperas Cove, TX
Needle Delights, Pensacola, FL www.needledelights.com
Needle Nest Ltd, Mishawaka, IN
Needler’s Nest, Surprise, AZ www.needlersnest.com/jm/
Nordic Needle, Inc Fargo, ND www.nordicneedle.com

Quail Run Needlework, Scottsdale, AZ www.quailrun-inc.com



Rainbow Yarns & Needlework Shoppe, Hampton Bays, NY

Salty Yarns, Ocean City, MD www.saltyyarns.com

Scarlet Thread, Vienna, VA www.scarletthread.com

Stitch’n & Stuff, Clinton IA www.stitchnandstuff.com

Stitcher's Workshop, Norphlet, AR www.stitchersworkshop.com
Stitches From the Heart, San Antonio, TX www.heartfeltstitches.com
The Busy Needle, Rogers AR

The Needled Canvas, Marietta, GA www.needledcanvas.com

The Needlework Cottage, League City, TX www.theneedleworkcottage.com
The Stitcher’s Garden, Conway AR

The Stitching Post, Baltimore, MD www.the-stitching-post.com

The Tapestry Cottage, Queensland www.tapestrycottage.com.au
Thread Express, New Gloucester, ME www.threadexpress.com
Tomorrow’s Heirlooms, Glen Ellyn IL

Traditional Stitches, Alberta, Canada, www.TraditionalStitches.com

Valhalla Bee Farm, LLC - Honey Lace and More, Lincoln, NE
www.honeylaceandmore.blogspot.com

Village Needlework, Cedar Rapids, IA www.villageneedlework.com
Village Needlework, Marion, IA www.villageneedlework.com
Wasatch Needlecraft, West Valley, UTwww.wasatchneedlecraft.com

Welcome Stitchery Inc., Crystal Lake, IL www.welcomestitchery.com






